

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

MAC No. 457 of 2021

Smt. Lumani Yadav **Versus** Sushil Kumar @ Sonu

1	Through video conference
17.08.2021	Shri Prahlad Shrivas, counsel for the Appellants. Heard on admission. Admit. Issue notice to the Respondents on payment of P.F., as per rules. Call for record of the concerned Tribunal. Post this matter after 5 weeks for further orders. Sd/- (Sanjay S.Agrawal) JUDGE