

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

MAC No. 457 of 2021

Smt. Lumani Yadav **Versus** Sushil Kumar @ Sonu

2	
04.01.2022	Shri Praveen Dhurandhar, counsel for the Appellants. None for Respondents No.1 and 2, though served. Shri P.K. Tulsyan, counsel for Respondent No. 3. Shri Tulsyan prays for a week's time to remove the default(s), as pointed out by the Registry. As prayed by him, post this matter after a week. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE