



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 457 of 2021

SMT. LUMANI YADAV **versus** SUSHIL KUMAR @ SONU

Order Sheet

30.06.2025	Mr. Prahlad Shrivastava, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Pravin Tuslyan, counsel for the respondent No.3. With the consent of the parties, post this matter for final hearing after two weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Nadim	