

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 457 of 2021****SMT. LUMANI YADAV *versus* SUSHIL KUMAR @ SONU****Order Sheet**

04/09/2025	Shri Praveen Dhurandhar, Advocate for the appellants. Shr Pravin Kumar Tulsyan, Advocate for respondent No.3. As prayed for by learned counsel for the appellants, list this matter in the week commencing 6.10.2025. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Gopal	