



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 457 of 2021

SMT. LUMANI YADAV **versus** SUSHIL KUMAR @ SONU

Order Sheet

25/04/2026	Mr. Praveen Dhurandhar, Counsel for the appellant. Mr. Pravin Kumar Tulsyan, Counsel for the respondent. At the request of the counsel for the respective parties, list this case in the month of August, 2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
------------	--

Madhurima